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LA001276

Email excel spreadsheet to: 

Scott Masuda (inv) 
Scott Menzel 
Kingsford Kyei 
Sharat Batra 
LADWP Energy Accounting 

Date 
1-0ct 
2-0ct 
3-0ct 
4-0ct 
5-0ct 
6-0ct 
7-0ct 
8-0ct 
9-0ct 
1 0-0ct 
11-0ct 
12-0ct 
13-0ct 
14-0ct 
15-0ct 
16-0ct 
17-0ct 
18-0ct 
19-0ct 
20-0ct 
21-0ct 
22-0ct 
23-0ct 
24-0ct 
25-0ct 
26-0ct 
27-0ct 
28-0ct 
29-0ct 
30-0ct 
31-0ct 

Total 

Oct 13 

Meter# 

McCarty Road 
MMBTU 

934 
592 
906 
932 
329 

21 
849 

3,726 
3,869 
3,419 
1,800 
1,756 
1,794 
1,761 
1,750 
1,769 
1,763 
1,885 
2,611 
2,061 
2,217 
2,560 
1,670 
1,507 
1,961 
2,897 
2,912 
3,238 
2,199 
3,511 
3,454 

62,653 

scott.masuda@ladwp.com 
scottmenzei@Jadwp.com 
kingsford.kvei@ ladwp.cp. 
sharatbatra@ ladwp.com 
energyacc@ladwp.com 

Meter 
#1112103971 

Carter Valley 

Meter# 

Iris Glen 
MMBTU MMBTU 

82 -
52 -

156 -
234 -
200 -
182 -
200 -

27 -
59 -
52 -
47 -

- -
- -
124 -
198 -
190 -
52 -

- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

1,855 -

Meter# 

Seneca 
MMBTU 

1,183 
1,198 
1,225 
1 '171 
1 '141 
1,142 
1 '171 

710 
822 
871 
772 

1,066 
1,163 

941 
1,080 
1,090 
1,136 
1,024 

1 '161 
1,259 
1,193 
1,204 
1,075 
1,152 
1,186 
1,133 

1 '114 
1 '151 
1 '151 
1,017 

732 
33,436 

Seneca 

Meter 
Adjustments 

-

-
-
-
-
-

-

Total 

Landfill 

Volume 
MMBTU 

2,199 
1,842 
2,287 
2,337 
1,670 
1,345 
2,220 
4,463 
4,750 
4,342 
2,619 
2,822 
2,957 
2,826 
3,028 
3,049 
2,951 
2,909 
3,772 
3,320 
3,410 
3,764 
2,745 
2,659 
3,147 
4,030 
4,026 
4,389 
3,350 
4,528 
4,186 

97,944 

97,944 

LA Nomination Over/Under 

4,000 1,801 
4,000 2,158 
4,000 1,713 
4,000 1,663 
4,000 2,330 
4,000 2,655 
4,000 1,780 
4,000 463 
4,000 750 
4,000 342 
4,000 1,381 
4,000 1,178 
4,000 (1,043) 
4,000 (1 ,174) 
4,000 (972) 
4,000 (951) 
4,000 (1,049) 
4,000 (1 ,091) 
4,000 (228) 
4,000 (680) 
4,000 (590) 
4,000 (236) 
4,000 (1,255) 

- 2,659 
- 3,147 
- 4,030 
- 4,026 
- 4,389 
- 3,350 
- 4,528 
- 4,186 

92,000 5,944 

5,944 
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